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Congressional Candidate Table 3c

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

January 1, 1995 - December 31, 1995

Candidate Name
PRESSLER, LARRY
BAUCUS, MAX S
WARNER, JOHN WILLIAM 11l
STEVENS, THEODORE F (TED)
INHOFE, JAMES M
MCCONNELL, MITCH
DOMENICI, PETE V
ROCKEFELLER, JOHN DAVISON IV
WYDEN, RON
HARKIN, TOM
HELMS, JESSE A
SMITH, GORDON HAROLD
LEVIN, CARL
CRAIG, LARRY E
GRAMM, PHIL
JOHNSON, TIM
SMITH, ROBERT C
REED, JACK
THURMOND, STROM
DURBIN, RICHARD J
WELLSTONE, PAUL DAVID
TORRICELLI, ROBERT G
KUSTRA, ROBERT W
ALLARD, A WAYNE
COCHRAN, THAD
NELSON, E BENJAMIN
ZIMMER, DICK
BOSCHWITZ, RUDY
DEFAZIO, PETER A
BRYANT, WINSTON
BEDFORD, ROGER HUGH
REHBERG, DENNIS RAY

CLELAND, JOSEPH MAXWELL (AKA MAX)

SWETT, DICK
MCDONALD, SIDNEY L
HAGEL, CHUCK
PAULUS, NORMA
BRYANT, JOHN
ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY
MILLER, JAMES CLIFFORD llI
SALVI, AL

ROMNEY, RONNA
HUCKABEE, MIKE
CHAPMAN, JIM

CLARK, WALTER D
NORTON, GALE ANN
DAVIS, NATALIE M
NICHOLSON, JAMES B
MCRIGHT, FRANK
STENBERG, DONALD B

State
SD
MT
VA
AK
OK
KY
NM

WV
OR
1A
NC
OR
Ml
ID
TX
SD
NH
RI
SC
IL
MN
NJ
IL
CcO
MS
NE
NJ
MN
OR
AR
AL
MT
GA
NH
AL
NE
OR
TX
GA
VA
IL
Ml
AR
TX
AL
CO
AL
Ml
AL
NE

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Democratic-Farm-l Incumbent

Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Open
Open
Open
Incumbent
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Open

$737,012
$607,150
$570,112
$536,100
$526,174
$518,273
$492,457
$474,265
$469,569
$440,636
$398,794
$397,704
$354,540
$342,338
$332,788
$309,300
$306,973
$295,839
$295,478
$260,597
$247,311
$233,500
$230,575
$228,867
$188,250
$178,880
$165,930
$117,650
$86,367
$72,800
$50,450
$44,182
$43,500
$39,500
$33,450
$31,255
$28,270
$24,500
$23,700
$21,750
$20,765
$20,300
$19,750
$16,250
$14,000
$14,000
$12,875
$11,565
$10,000
$9,349



